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We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacant possession

175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

February 15, 2018 — February 21, 2019

Please Note that programme and fimings may change without prior notice. Ail times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 3875 6040

| Friday February 15, 2019 |

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 4.

Huzoor's (aba) Reception At Mahmood Mosque:
Recorded on May 14, 2016.

In His Own Words

Spanish Service

Pushto Muzakarah: Programme no. 12.

Quran Class: An in-depth explanation of Qur'anic
verses of Surah Al Hajj, verses 15 - 34 by Khalifatul
Masih IV {ra). Rec. January 6, 1997.
Aadab-e-Zindagi

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 5.

Beacon Of Truth: Rec. February 11, 2018.

Masih Hindustan Main

Huzoor’s (aba) Reception in Stockholm: Recorded
on May 17, 2016.

In His Own Words

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail

Tilawat [R]

Live From Baitul Futuh Mosque

Live Friday Sermon

Live From Baitul Futuh Mosque

Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on May 28, 2016.
Qur'anic Archaeology

Friday Sermon [R]

The Life Of Holy Prophet Muhammad {SAW]
World News

Tilawat

Beacon Of Truth [R]

Huzoor's (aba) Reception in Stockholm 2016 [R]
Deeni-O-Figahi Masalil

In His Own Words

Friday Sermon [R]

Masih Hindustan Main [R]

[ Saturday February 16, 2019 ]
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World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an

Huzoor's (aba) Reception in Stockholm 2016
In His Own Words

Beacon Of Truth

Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 15, 2019.
The Life Of Khalifatul-Masth I {ra}: the first
successor of the Promised Messiah (as).
Deeni-O-Figahi Masail

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 12.

Gift Of Sight

Open Forum

International Jama'at News

Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 15, 2019.
In His Own Words

Dua-e-Mustaja'ab: Programme no. S.
Indenesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

Aaina; Programme ne. 3,

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat

Gift Of Sight [R]

Open Forum [r]

Dua-e-Mustaja'ab [l

Khuddamul Ahmadiyya Germany ljtema: Recorded
on September 18, 2011.

International Jama'at News

Aalna [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

The Prophecy Of Khilafat

Sunday February 17, 2019 ]
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08:35
09:00

10:05

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Khuddamul Ahmadiyya Germany ljtema 2011

In His Own Words

Gift Of Sight

Open Forum

Fricday Sermon: Recorded on February 15, 2019,
Aaina: Programme no. 3.

Masjid Mubarak Rabwah

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 5.

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on February 16, 2018.
Roots To Branches

Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Khuddam: Recorded on April
23, 2017 in Germany.

In His Own ‘Words

10:40
11:00
12:00
12:30
13:00
14:10
15:10
16:15
17:35
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
20:00
21:05
22:25
22:10

22:30
23:40

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Indonesian Service

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith [r]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 15, 2019.
Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on May 29, 2016.
Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Khuddam 2017 [r]

In His Own Words [r]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

World News

Tilawat

Story Time

LIVE Beacon Of Truth

Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Khuddam 2017 [r]

In His Own Words [R]

Friday Serman [R]

Noor-e-Deen: discussing the life of 'Seerat Hazrat
Maulvi Hakeem Nooruddin, Khalifatul-Masih | (ra)'.
Friclay Sermon [R]

Roots To Branches [R]

[ Monday February 18, 2019 ]
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20:10

20:50
21:25
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World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an

Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Khuddam 2017

In His Own Words

Meri Nasira Wo Naik Akhtar: the memories of
Sahibzadi Nasira Begum Sahiba, mether of Hazrat
Khalifatul Masih V {may Allah be his Helper).
Friday Sermon

Roots To Branches

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 12.

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: Recorded on
March 9, 1998.

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as)
Seerat-un-Nabi (SAW}

Huzoor's {aba) Jalsa Germany Address To German
Guests: Rec. September 3, 2016.

In His Own Words

Hijrat: Matrimonial affairs.

Swahili Service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on September 7, 2018.
Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith [r]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 08, 2013.
Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on May 27, 2016.
Huzoor's (aba) Jalsa Germany Address To German
Guests 2016 [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Qur'anic Archaeclogy

International Jama'at News

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat

Kids Time: Hazrat Musleh Ma'ocd (ra).
Seerat-un-Nabi (SAW) [r]

Ashab-e-Ahmad (as): the life of Hazrat Munshi
Abdul Kareem {ra).

Huzoor's (aba) Jalsa Germany Address To German
Guests 2016 [R]

In His Own Words

Qur'anic Archaeology [R]

Hijrat [R]

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones [R]

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as} [R]

[ Tuesday February 19, 2019 ]

00:00
00:20
00:50
01:20

02:00
02:30
03:00
03:50
05:00
05:25
06:00
06:30
06:55
08:05
09:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
12:35
13:00
14:00
15:05
16:10
16:45

Translations for Huzoor's (may Allah be his Helper) Programmes are available.

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Huzoor's (aba) Jalsa Germany Address To German
Guests 2016

In His Own Words

Ashab-e-Ahmad

International Jama'at News

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones
Ashab-e-Ahmad (as)

Seerat-un-Nabi (SAW}

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 6.

Liga Maal Arab: Recorded on June 5, 1996.
Story Time

Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Khuddam: Recorded on April
23, 2017 in Germany.

In His Own Words

Kasre Saleeb: Christianity and its beliefs.
Indonesian Service

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Fricay Sermon: Recorded on February 15, 2019.
Bangla Shomprochar

Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Khuddam 2017 [r]

In His Own Words

Face 2 Face: Recorded on November 18, 2018.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

17:45 Yassarnal Qur'an

18:05 World News

18:25 Tilawat

18:40 Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on February 16, 2019.
20:15 Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam 2017 [r]
21:20 In His Own Words

21:50 Blessings Of The Holy Qur'an

22:25 Liga Maal Arab [R]

23:40 Kasre Saleeb

[ Wednesday February 20, 2019 ]

00:15 World News

00:35 Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoczat

01:00 Yassarnal Qur'an

01:15 Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Khuddam 2017

02:20 Face 2 Face

03:30 Liga Maal Arab

04:50 Servants Of Allah

06:00 Tilawat

06:15 Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain

06:35 AlTarteel: Lesson no. 12,

07:05 Question and Answer Session: Recorded on August
30, 1991

08:10 Aadab-e-Zindagi

09:00 Huzoor's (aba) Jalsa Qadian Concluding Address:
Recorded on December 28, 2011.

09:55 In His Own Words

10:25 Deeni-O-Figa'hi Masa'il

10:55 Indonesian Service

12:00 Tilawat [R]

12:10 Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain [R]

12:30 Al-Tarteel [r]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 15, 2015.

14:10 Bangla Shomprochar: Musleh Ma’ood {ra) Day.

15:15 Huzoor’'s {aba) Jalsa Qadian Address 2011[R]

16:15 In His Own Words [R]

16:45 Aadab-e-Zindagi [RI

17:30 Al-Tarteel [r]

18:00 ‘World News

18:20 Tilawat

18:35 Défis Contemporains De L'Islam

19:25 Deeni-O-Figa'hi Masa'il

20:00 Huzoor's (aba) Jalsa Qadian Address 2011 [R]

21:00 In His Own Words [R)]

21:30 Aadab-e-Zindagi [R]

22:10 Tasheez-ul-Azhan

22:30 Question and Answer Session [R]

23:25 Tours Of Hazrat Musleh Ma'ood {ra)

[ Thursday February 21, 2019

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat

00:35 Aac Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain

01:00 Al-Tarteel

01:30 Huzoor's {aba) Jalsa Qadian Address 2011

02:30 In His Own Words

03:00 Aadab-e-Zindagi

03:40 Tasheez-ul-Azhan

04:00 Question and Answer Session

05:00 The Promised Son: life of Khalifatul-Masih Il (ra).

06:00 Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

06:25 Yassarnal Qur'an

07:00 Quran Class: Surah Al Hajj, verses 15 - 34 by
Khalifatul Masih IV (ra). Rec. January 6, 1997

DB:05 Islamic Jurisprudence
09:00 Huzoor's (aba) At Canadian Parliament: Recorded
on October 17, 2016.

10:05 In His Own Words

10:35 Islami Mahine ka Ta'aruf

11:00 Japanese Service

11:30 Hazrat Masih Nasri Ka Asal Pegham
12:00 Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat R
12:30 Yassarnal Qur'an [r]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 15, 2019.
14:05 Islamic Jurisprudence [R]

15:00 In His Own Words

15:30 Persian Service

16:00 Friday Sermon [R]

17:05 Sach Tau Ye Hai

17:35 Yassarnal Qur'an

18:00 World News

18:15 Tilawat

18:30 Islami Mahine ka Ta'aruf

19:00 Open Forum

19:30 Hazrat Masih Nasri Ka Asal Pegham
19:30  Aadab-e-Zindagi

20:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 8, 2019
21:05 In His Own Words

21:40 Sach Tau Ye Hai

22:20 Quran Class [R]

*Please note MTAZ will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
{(GMT).

20198/721 & &20196/5/'/15&.}’%}"02}9’
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